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First Name
Marita
Marella Vania
Rebecca
Annie Lyn
Alisa
Eva
Ana Patricia
Sherwina
Bic
Gezelle
Juliet
Rhodora
Sen
Nerozel
Donna
Susie
Candy
Liz
Sharyl

First Name
Ivan
Ricky
Elvis
Romeo
Louie
Raffy
Fred
Jon
Rommel
Ramonito
Alexander
Arnold
Abner
Marecial
Resty
Anton
Gino

AboitizPower Tour of Subic
Criterium
May 18, 2013

Last Name Category Team
Lucas Female Team David'S Salon
Salamat Female Individual
Cabrera Female Aboitiz Power Cycling
Abdon Female David'S Salon Club
Dicaprio Female Pldt Bike King
Pineda Female Aboitiz Power Cycling
Maximo Female Cebu Team Maximo
Reyes Female David'S Salon Club
Ferreria Female Giant Racing Team
Butala Female Aboitiz Power Cycling
Rafols Female David'S Salon Club
Claudio Female David'S Salon Club
Bang Female Individual
Calpito Female Puro Tri
Sacdalan Female David'S Salon Club
Magno Female David'S Salon Club
Cartavio Female David'S Salon Club
Fernandez Female Shell Vpower Nitro+
Dionela Female David'S Salon Club
Last Name Category Team
Leopando Cat3 Von Dutch B
Calla Cat3 Von Dutch
Reynante Cat3 Aboitiz Power Cycling 1
Camingao Cat3 Excellent Noodles
Reyes Cat3 Franzia Wines
Cambay Cat3 Aboitiz Power Cycling 1
Chua Cat3 Magellan Solutions
Amante Cat3 Giant Racing Team
Lindayag Cat3 Franzia Wines
Espinosa Cat3 Franzia Wines
Billan Cat3 Excellent Noodles
Marco Cat3 Vg & Ge Trading
Ompad Cat3 Magellan Solutions
Pangilinan Cat3 Magellan Solutions
Aragon Cat3 Aboitiz Power Cycling 1
Celestino Cat3 Giant Racing Team
Abano Cat3 PIdt Bike King

Time
0:52:35.239
0:52:35.328
0:52:39.674
0:52:41.128
0:52:41.804
0:52:41.935
0:52:43.633
0:52:43.750
0:52:45.973
0:52:47.841
0:52:54.897
0:52:54.918
0:53:13.238
0:54:05.496
0:54:17.898
0:54:27.195

DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
0:54:47.660
0:54:47.898
0:54:48.197
0:54:48.261
0:54:48.418
0:54:48.648
0:54:48.684
0:54:48.695
0:54:48.932
0:54:49.038
0:54:49.101
0:54:49.285
0:54:49.337
0:54:49.393
0:54:49.525
0:54:49.783
0:54:49.825
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22
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25
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28
29
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40
41
42
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44
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48
49
50
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Richard
Mark
Bong

Ramon

Ernesto

Roberto
Mark
Benjie

Eric

Jaime

Ruel

Peter

David
Jomer Alejandro

Ronie
Timothy Joseph

Angelo

Ronald
Philip
Randy

Alexander
Edil
Glenn
Jawy
Paul
Luis Gabino
Leian
Kiko
Celso
Anthony
Adrian
Jerome
Gino Von Isaac
Jr
Noel
Pepito
Junrox
Robert
Toots

Elpidio

Adonis

Martin
Erwin

Gabby

Unlayao
Ellis
Reynante
Acuna
Labador
Atendido
Rivera
Salandanan
David
Cadena
Cruzado
Gonzalez
Findley
Cruz
Adlawan
Isla
Barretto
Cuevas
Sainz
Ypon
Leuterio
Lantin
Lee
Milanes
Schaefer
Urrutia
Cruz
Abante
Villamayor
Decena
Alimane
Rodriguez
Ongkiatco
Palma
Casanova
Saledra
Roque
Cash
Chua
Untalan
Paragas
Lorenzo
Navarro
Lichauco

Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3

Global Port
Fitness First Platinum
Aboitiz Power Cycling 1
Von Dutch
Aboitiz Power Cycling 1
Fitness First
PIdt Bike King
Aboitiz Power Cycling 1
Franzia Wines
Franzia Wines
Aboitiz Power Cycling 2
Pldt Bike King
Fitness First Platinum
Franzia Wines
Admorload
Pldt Bike King
Excellent Noodles
Magellan Solutions
Franzia Wines
Pldt Bike King
Fitness First Platinum
Giant Racing Team
Crino Cycles
Aboitiz Power Cycling 1
PIdt Bike King
Fitness First Platinum
Von Dutch
Team Scott Multisport
Vondutch
Aboitiz Power Cycling 1
Aboitiz Power Cycling 2

Team Jac Motors / S-Tank

Vg & Ge Trading
Pldt Bike King
Aboitiz Power Cycling 2
Von Dutch
Aboitiz Power Cycling 2
Fitness First Platinum
Giant Racing Team
Excellent Noodles
Aboitiz Power Cycling 2
PIdt Bike King
Fitness First Platinum
Pldt Orbea

0:54:49.865
0:54:49.873
0:54:49.880
0:54:50.026
0:54:50.342
0:54:50.388
0:54:50.468
0:54:50.615
0:54:50.655
0:54:50.674
0:54:50.961
0:54:51.227
0:54:51.228
0:54:51.374
0:54:51.379
0:54:51.446
0:54:51.569
0:54:51.608
0:54:51.627
0:54:51.770
0:54:51.809
0:54:51.864
0:54:51.868
0:54:52.058
0:54:52.148
0:54:52.204
0:54:52.541
0:54:52.573
0:54:52.716
0:54:52.858
0:54:52.932
0:54:53.168
0:54:53.971
0:54:54.266
0:54:54.290
0:54:54.332
0:54:54.492
0:54:54.691
0:54:55.408
0:54:56.719
0:54:58.308
0:54:58.689
0:55:01.320
0:55:02.235
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Ruel
Tj
Ren
Don
Cez
Henry
Ysmael
Al
Alex
Leonard
Paolo
Boy
Bob
Paul
Jim
Benjamin Patric
Anthony
Manny
Jerry
Marco
Joseph
Patrick
Benjamin Joseph
Adriano Cordeir
Levy
Jose Mari
Skipper

First Name
Bota
Nicasio
Rodel
Adrian
Gary
Rowel
Levy
Andrew
Bernard
Deon
Bryan
Wilfredo
Jed
Dondie

Gendrano
Cadungog
Badelles
Romero
Salazar
Se
Gendrano
Santos
Paguirigan
Gonzales
Castaneda
Tiples
San Miguel
Reboldila
Chua
Ramirez
Dee
Rubio
Aquino
Dayrit
Ramirez
Joson
Afable
Peguinho
Ang
Percil
Pineda

Last Name
Gergo
Onan Jr.
Ramirez
Adlawan
Nepomuceno
Sison
Capayas
Ang
Liberia
James
Lucas
Monteroso
Carlos
Azarcon

Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3

Category
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4

Excellent Noodles
Pldt Bike King
Von Dutch B
Aboitiz Power Cycling 2
Team Scott Multisport
Von Dutch
Excellent Noodles
Team Jac Motors / S-Tank
Von Dutch B
Aboitiz Power Cycling 1
Franzia Wines
Mossimo
Von Dutch
Giant Racing Team
Von Dutch B
Fitness First Platinum
Fitness First Platinum
Aboitiz Power Cycling 2
Excellent Noodles
Fitness First
Fitness First
Fitness First
Fitness First Platinum
Franzia Wines
Polo Tri
Team Jac Motors / S-Tank
Team Scott Multisport

Team
Individual
Magellan Solutions
Franzia Wines
Admor Team
Global Port
Magellan Solutions
Magellan Solutions
Franzia Wines
PIdt Bike King
7-Eleven
Shell Vpower Nitro+
Aboitiz Power Cycling
PIdt Bike King
Mossimo

0:55:11.308
0:55:12.840
0:55:16.515
0:55:17.033
0:55:17.471
0:55:19.527
0:55:22.572
0:55:23.686
0:55:24.550
0:55:47.870
0:56:19.586
0:56:43.374
0:56:54.464
0:56:55.745
0:57:01.879
0:59:29.266
0:59:30.499
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
0:53:56.346
0:53:56.355
0:53:59.662
0:54:01.307
0:54:42.309
0:55:50.844
0:56:46.431
0:56:46.700
0:56:46.960
0:56:47.396
0:56:47.889
0:57:29.855
0:58:37.003
0:59:54.881



15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Arthur
Luis
Lito
Anthony
Joshua Jon
David
Ramon Luis

Emmanuel Martin

Rory Jon
Galo
Melchor Jr
Joel
Leo
Von Ricardo
Jason
Chiit
Luis Miguel
Ronaldo
John Louie
Gary

Estopo
Dacanay
Alibudbud
Lee
Sepulveda
Charlton
Liboro
Angeles
Sepulveda
Recto
Abina
Cano
Lloren
Ongkiatco lii
Aristorenas
Trinidad
Maximo
Celestial
Lubag
Cabalde

Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4

Shell Vpower Nitro+
Aboitiz Power Cycling
Aboitiz Power Cycling
Franzia Wines
Cebu Cycling
Polo Tri
Franzia Wines
Calibre
Cebu Cycling
Gfc
Shell Vpower Nitro+
Shell Vpower Nitro+
Shell Vpower Nitro+
Vg & Ge Trading
Aboitiz Power Cycling
Aboitiz Power Cycling
Cebu Team Maximo
Pldt Bike King
Pormados
Shell Vpower Nitro+

0:59:58.110
1:00:14.257
1:01:02.703
1:01:02.746
1:02:28.873
1:02:30.452
1:04:01.878
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



